icronshop.com
+44 1273 731 555
Specifications subject to
change without notification.
©2014
Icron Technologies Corp.
 #90-00909-A05

SUPPORT
Warranty: 2-year
Ordering Information
The EL5100 system includes a LEX, REX, USB cable, DVI cable, Quick Start Guide, two international power adapters with country
specific power cord and two-year warranty.  For more information email sales@icronshop.com or call +44 1273 731 555.
PART # NAME DESCRIPTION
00-00307 EL5100-NA DVI+USB 2.0 1920x1200 single Cat 5e 100m KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA Power Cord
00-00308 EL5100-EU DVI+USB 2.0 1920x1200 single Cat 5e 100m KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU Power Cord
00-00309 EL5100-UK DVI+USB 2.0 1920x1200 single Cat 5e 100m KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK Power Cord
00-00310 EL5100-AU DVI+USB 2.0 1920x1200 single Cat 5e 100m KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU Power Cord
00-00287 KVM Mounting Kit Four Brackets for EL/VU3500, 4500, 5100, 5200
Specifications subject to change
without notification.
©2014